Tempus Open - Johanna Groth

Johanna Groth

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 02:05.82 AQUA-poang: 689 Datum: 2001-11-24 Tavling: SUM-SIM

RIKS

Tid

02:05.82

02:05.86

02:06.23

02:06.45

02:06.89

02:07.02

02:07.08

02:07.17

02:07.18

02:07.30

02:07.60

02:07.86

02:08.62

02:08.82

02:09.12

02:09.12

02:09.12

02:09.38

02:09.58

02:09.70

AQUA
689
689
683
679
672
670
669
668
667
666
661
657
645
642
638
638
638
634
631

629

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2001-11-24

2001-12-09

2003-03-13

2001-11-29

2002-03-14

2001-11-29

2003-11-27

2002-03-14

2002-11-23

2002-11-28

2001-10-27

2002-11-28

2004-02-13

2002-04-20

2002-09-28

2002-10-26

2002-10-26

2001-03-30

2003-09-27

2001-03-04

Tavling

SUM-SIM RIKS

NJM

SM (25m) 2003

JSM

SM (25m) 2002

JSM

JSM (25m) 2003

SM (25m) 2002

SUM-SIM RIKS

JSM (25m) 2002

SUM-SIM Reg 2001

JSM (25m) 2002
Norrlandska masterskapen
UMESTANKET

Sundsvall Vatten Cup
SUM-SIM REG

Sum-Sim Region
Norrlandska Masterskapen
Sundsvall Vatten Cup

Ungdoms GP2


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=252949
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=252949&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=252949&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=252949&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=252949&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_date

